Suzuki SX4 S-Cross 1.6 Exclusive !l 36dkm !! Clima Cruise Pdc
€13.950,00

17"Lmv etc.

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine

2015

36830 KM

SuUvV
Handgeschakeld

Zwart
zwart
5

5

4

1586¢c

88kW / 120pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.41/ 100km
1060kg

180km

156nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 0773078344

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Westerman

Rozenobel 25
5986PA Beringe
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